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JE i 3,100.00 0.00 3,100.00
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WG (5 B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
ABSE jti 1,620.00 0.00 1,620.00
1215k 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
&R 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
T AL 350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00
VR P 34 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
Ik 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
R 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
) R TR 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
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R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
ARER) Yyl 11,832.00 0.00 11,832.00
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GhRED 52,320.00 0.00 52,320.00
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F X Hg 8,700.00 0:00 8,700.00
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A 4k o 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
e SPES 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
B3 /> 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
LR 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
iy S 600.00 0.00 600.00
A TX 39,223.00 0.00 39,223.00
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kAR AN 21,000.00 10,200.00 10,800.00
AR ZE 32,733.00 0.00 32,733.00
Bk 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
KA T 7,000.00 0.00| 7,000.00
AL 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
BEL)LE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
ATk AE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HHEE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
o B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RIS L 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
S 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
I 22,000.00 10,000.00 12,000.00
ERERHS 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
PR 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
TN 4,300.00 0.00] 4,300.00
TR, 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HEF 5L 5 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BT 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
T A< Bk 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
LIPS 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
W 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
A 105,728.00 0.00 105,728.00
X AR 55 0 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
W fik 55 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
T 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
Rl 9,000.00 0.00 ‘ 9,000.00
BISFEILAN 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Ji i 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RN 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
FraE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
&5 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
T8 AT 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ot 1Ly T 2 B 57 5 A PR A 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
ZRIATA 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
THTEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AL 20,000.00 0.00| 20,000.00
B 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
SN 255,000.00 0.00 255,000.00
e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
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AV IR RiAF 44 A3 &4 AT £4
7ES 27 RN 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR D 500.00 0.00 500.00
X E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
F/ 1,000.00 0.00 : 1,000.00
ERER 2,000.00 0.00 | 2,000.00
el 5 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
SRR 300.00 0.00 300.00
95 1 ) 500.00 0.00| 500.00
AR 100.00 0.00 100.00
2275 b 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Z= 0 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2R 500.00 0.00 500.00
B30 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PEUNEE 35,000.00 0.00 ~ 35000.00
i) e b 500.00 0:00 500.00
1| [ 5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XI5 5K 300.00 0.00 , 300.00
P 500.00 0.00 500.00
LR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R/ 500.00 0.00 500.00
X Ay 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
PIMEERY 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
(ikahe 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 2 1,000.00 0.00 ~ 1,000.00
WitV 300.00 0.00 . 300.00
Wy HE I 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ARG 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
kK 500.00 0.00 ' 500.00
AT 4B 2,000.00 0.00| 2,000.00
A5 BRATG 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
258 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
XRHFAL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR E R 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
W% 1,000.00 0.00 -. 1,000.00
HE 200.00 0.00 ' 200.00
I PR EK 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
il 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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YAl o 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
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e U 500.00 0.00 500.00
TR 500.00 0.00 500.00
% 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

e B A R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BEREG 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
IBZR Mk 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
poif 2y 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Bl 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEFEJLAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Iy F Kk 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
e 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
LI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HAh 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Moyt e 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
TR RIE S 1,350.00 1,350.00| 0.00
JZEDIN 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
EHE 500.00 0.00 500.00
K BH 4k 55 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BE A 500.00 0.00 500.00
BHES 500.00 0.00 500.00
PN 500.00 0.00 500.00
=55 IR Ay 500.00 0.00 500.00

W 31 500.00 0.00 500.00
A4 1] 500.00 0.00 500.00
WA 500.00 0.00| 500.00
BBREY 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
)R SRS 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
7 b X 9 B s AR (RIE 4 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
R4t T 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
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Bl J.

e N & &l X & Z 2 F A
0 |HIWIRET 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 (BRI AR 4-5 A A1 43931 7‘5/ A 2022-06-06 7,862.00 0.00 7,862.00
2 | LBAB IR STk AL AN B ER 2022-06-06 0.00 500.00 7,362.00
3 | 1BA IR SCIR [A] £ 2 50% 2022-06-06 0.00 132.00 7,230.00
4 | ARIE ZR6 A 42203575/ A 2022-06-07 2,035.00 0.00 9,265.00
5 WAL MR ZR6 A fl4:17610/ A 2022-06-07 1,761.00 0.00 11,026.00
6 | T AR 756 A fil4:281458/ A 2022-06-07 2,814.00 0.00 13,840.00
T T HFEE—-X4-6 452558/ H 2022-06-07 1,575.00 0.00 15,415.00
8 | FNEE4ERDIE e A 4182756/ A 2022-06-07 1,827.00 0.00 17,242.00
9 | WHEEEARIE R 3-4 A Ml 43551580/ A 2022-06-07 7,102.00 0.00 24,344.00
10 | HRAE SRS ZR4-6 A #14:1327 78/ A 2022-06-07 3,981.00 0.00 28,325.00
11 WV R BARTE 7R6 A #l 42312576/ A 2022-06-07 3,125.00 0.00 31,450.00
12 WS WA IRs-6 A fl 4149776/ A 2022-06-07 2,994.00 0.00 34,444.00
13 |SehR AL P S IR0 A FL4:220570/ H 2022-06-07 2,205.00 0.00 36,649.00
14 | R ERIS /R5-6 A fiL4:273370/ A 2022-06-07 5,466.00 0.00 42,115.00
15 Wi fARTE RE4-6 A fl 418247t/ A 2022-06-07 5,472.00 0.00 47,587.60
16 | 4R/ NHEAR S R 4-6 A 42218156/ 2022-06-07 6,543.00 0.00 54,130.00
17 |z Re RS r4-6 A f491278/ A 2022-06-07 2,736.00 0.00 56,866.00
18 WX & LR 46 A il 4141870/ A 2022-06-07 4,254.00 0.00 61,120.00
19 |US BB SEFRERTS ZR4-6 3 #14:1787 78/ A 2022-06-07 5,361.00 0.00 66,481.00
20 | E Z RIS FE4-6 A fil4:290470/ A 2022-06-07 8,712.00 0.00 75,193.00
21 USR8 55 RIS 7R 6 A A4:209270/ A 2022-06-07 2,092.00 0.00 77,285.00
22 |WH B ERARIE ZR4-6 7 Iﬂ 79476/ H 2022-06-07 2,382.00 0.00 79,667.00
23 | S RIS FEA-6 A fil 42159050/ A 2022-06-07 4,770.00 0.00 84,437.00
24 | R ARVE FI4-6 A FL4:6007C/ A 2022-06-07 1,800.00 0.00 86,237.00
25  |WURAHRIEZR6 A 4235470/ A 2022-06-07 2,354.00 0.00 88,591.00
26 iR R BARIEAR4-6 A fL4:33178/ A 2022-06-07 9,951.00 0.00 98,542.00
27 SR/ ARTE B 4-6 H Al4:8007T/ A 2022-06-07 2,400.00 0.00 100,942.00
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28 |WCIEBREEAR R0 A 416105 ‘ BT 2022-06-07 1,616.00 0.00 102,558.00
29 \WORBZH RIS ZR6 A fl4: 137758/ A 2022-06-07 1,377.00 0.00 | 103,935.66
30 |EA R A RIS ING-6 3 fl 4472575/ F 2022-06-07 9,450.00 0.00 113,385.00
31 OB PRI 76 A FL4: 142155/ A 2022-06-07 1,421.00 0.00 1 14,806.60
32 |WZEARRIEIRS-6 A Fl4:266778/ A 2022-06-07 5,334.00 0.00 120,140.00
33 | R AR ARVE RE4-6 A FlL 4157570/ A 2022-06-07 4,725.00 0.00 124,865.00
34 |Weak ARSI A fil4:25627T/ B 2022-06-07 2,562.00 0.00 127,427.00
35 |WPBRIEARTE ZR4-6 A 142155670/ 7 2022-06-07 4,668.00 0.00 132,095.00
36 |WCTMNAEARIE AR 6 A Fil 42136778/ A 2022-06-07 1,367.00 0.00 133,462.00
37 WA EARIEAR6 A fil4: 175670/ A 2022-06-07 1,756.00 0.00 135,218.00
38 | TR R A FL 4129258/ A 2022-06-07 1,292.00 0.00 136,510.00
39 | ZBEERIEZR6 A Hl 4163470/ B 2022-06-07 1,634.00 0.00 138,144.00
40 |WoxidBl 4RI 746 A # 4251450/ A 2022-06-07 15,435.00 0.00 153,579.00
41 |k R R 3-4 A 142259375/ A 2022-06-07 5,186.00 0.00 158,765.00
42 | R AARTE ZR4-6 A Fl4:474878/ A 2022-06-07 14,244.00 0.00 173,009.00
43 UK TR AR TS ZR4-6 A #14:320970/ A 2022-06-07 9,627.00 0.00 182,636.00
44 WK/ SCERIS ZR4-6 A R 42193776/ A 2022-06-07 5,811.00 0.00 ; 188,447.00
45 | RIGAEERIE ZR4-6 A fil4:177250/ A 2022-06-07 5,316.00 0.00 193,763.00
46 W B FRARISINS-6 3 FH 4230240/ A 2022-06-07 6,048.00 0.00 199,811.00
47T \WCR RIS R4-6 A 142347870/ A 2022-06-07 10,434.00 0.00 210,245.00
48  |[WZ= MRS 46 A Rl 42504070/ A 2022-06-07 15,120.00 0.00 225,365.00
49 | EHARES AR 4-6 A ML 4:237775/ A 2022-06-07 7,131.00 0.00 232,496.00
50 |WrPEEEARTE ZR4-6 H Al 4:263870/ A 2022-06-07 7,914.00 0.00 240,410.00
51 |WZ /INEARVERE3-6 A fil4:125476/ A 2022-06-07 5,016.00 0.00 245,426.90
52 |W B NMERTSTE3-6 A fil4: 125470/ A 2022-06-07 5,016.00 0.00 250,442.00
53 | FR=EFRIRIL 6 A M4 180070/ A 2022-06-07 1,800.00 0.00 252,242.90
54 W TSRS RI4-6 A 4141870/ A 2022-06-07 4,254.00 0.00 256,496.00
55 |WRARZRARIE 46 A Fil4:160276/ A 2022-06-07 4,806.00 0.00 261,302.00
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202256 H
Bfr: Jo
[P 5 H N T X & @ & & F A
84 1R 4,___,/;, 2022-06-08 3,508.00 0.00 | 370,212.00
85 |INBkEREE=X4-6 3 f 4167670/ H 2022-06-08 5,028.00 0.00 375,240.00
86 [WSAR/N BB 4RVERE4-6 A Fl 42198970/ A 2022-06-08 5,967.00 0.00 381,207.00
87 |WEFEZEE =X 4-6 A 49607/ 7 2022-06-08 2,880.00 0.00 384,087.00
88 | R GRILFE4-12 A #4835/ A 2022-06-09 747.00 0.00 384,834.00
89 |WHICEYIEIX6 A R 12056/ A 2022-06-09 120.00 0.00 384,954.00
90 (TR IE AP L ABAFARAT 2022-06-10 0.00 16,047.00 368,907.00
91 | ERE=X4-6 4160775/ H 2022-06-10 4,821.00 0.00 ~ 373,728.00
92 FREABAINEIEFARIT 2022-06-10 0.00 23,630.00 350,098.00
93 UTHEEMASIEIOE(T/ENRHE) 2022-06-10 0.00 285.60 349,812.40
94 jﬁrw@)ﬂ&l\*’:m%@ﬁ“E'ﬁj*w%@@ﬁﬁ 2022-06-10 0.00 125.28 349,687.12
95 | E MR EE4-6 B 4170158/ 8 2022-06-13 5,103.00 0.00 354,790.12
96 WMk BH A= & ¥4 A FL 42350075/ A 2022-06-13 3,500.00 0.00 358,290.12
97 |k BHRAZ & 156 A 14367570/ A 2022-06-13 7,350.00 0.00 365,640.12
98 WM FIRE E4-6 5 fl4:392770/H 2022-06-13 11,781.00 0.00 377,421.12
99 |WRXLEE4-6 4367570/ H 2022-06-13 11,025.00 0.00 | 388,446.'1‘2
100 | fH e A BAL I 4 IR A7 AR AT 2022-06-14 0.00 18,550.00 369,896.12
101 | AL I ek AP ARAT 2022-06-14 0.00 12,570.12 357,326.00
102 | ¢ AR RE6 A Fil 42153078/ A 2022-06-14 1,530.00 0.00 358,856.00
103 | E s B4R rE 6 A 4297570/ H 2022-06-14 2,975.00 0.00 361,831.00
104 U5 AMEE =X H37592-360=4640% /0. 857T 2022-06-14 3,944.00 0.00 365,775.00
105 |WEite Ay X B 25926-5902=720 /1. 1770 | 2022-06-14 842.40 0.00 366,617.40
106 | BB F VDTS X K 3%4521-4489=3211 /470 2022-06-14 128.00 0.00 | 366,745.40
107 |fFEINE 455 2022-06-14 0.00 99.50 366,645.90
108 |45 47 PR A AR VS T i = AL A 4% 42 K 2022-06-14 0.00 900.00 365,745.90
109 (e RAKH 5 B A2 /K 504 2022-06-14 0.00 700.00 365,045.90
110 | a4 k6 B Fl4:176470/ A 2022-06-15 1,764.00 0.00 366,809.90
111 Uz 76 A 4753270/ A 2022-06-15 7,532.00 0.00 374,341.90
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SN\ 20224£6 A |
RARAAL: LR IX I e BBt it B 5t
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140 4&%%%%¥7€?ﬁ4JﬂE¢21%ZT%# 2022-06-16 80.51 0.00 449,935.81
141 Wl T FESEHTAT 6 A 14545070/ A 2022-06-16 450.00 0.00 450,385.81
142 |[MZRE VAR, FETEZE. ENE. BER. Ef 2022-06-16 0.00 716.50 449 669.31
143 |5 I FH 2022-06-16 0.00 257.50 449,411.81
144 | AUR S R 4-6 A fl4:2421 5T/ A 2022-06-17 7,263.00 0.00 456,674.81
145 W B e 4R E 3-5 A AL 42388570/ A 2022-06-17 11,655.00 0.00 468,329.81
146 |WSBRIEHRIE Fe4-6 A Hl 4229570/ A 2022-06-17 6,885.00 0.00 - 475,214.81
147 IS5k 4 RS RI4-6 B fl 4113458/ A 2022-06-17 3,402.00 0.00 478,616.81
148 USRI 22 58 = X 4-6 A fl4:2583 50/ A 2022-06-17 7,749.00 0.00 486,365.81
149 | WA BR PR DS $R S R 4-6 3 FL4: 75007/ A 2022-06-17 22,500.00 0.00 508,865.81
150 |WtpE AR RI4-6 A # 424307/ A 2022-06-17 7,290.00 0.00 516,155.81
151 \Wephiia RIS FE4-6 A #14:2508 5/ A 2022-06-17 7,524.00 0.00 523,679.81
152 |Wiizks =4R¥54-6 A #1 4138070/ H 2022-06-17 4,140.00 0.00 527,819.81
153 | WeHMEERS HRIE R 4-6 A 142163570/ A 2022-06-17 4,905.00 0.00 532,724.81
154 |t 2= ARV me 4-6 H Fl 42418570/ A 2022-06-17 12,555.00 0.00 | 545,279.éﬁ
155 | 3O SRR B P FE AR WAE iR L9 (6 A 17TH) 2022-06-17 0.00 60.00 545,219.81
156 | RERATE R NIRRT (6 1TH) 2022-06-17 0.00 60.00 545,159.81
157 | HAREH R SRR B = SR WAE TR L2 (6 A 17H) 2022-06-17 0.00 60.00 545,099.81
158 | kRyE4R S RE4-6 A Fl4:19887C0/ A 2022-06-20 5,964.00 0.00 551,063.81
159 |ISCHRTS ST S K r4-6 A Fil 4234070/ H 2022-06-20 7,020.00 0.00 558,083.81
160 [TV A BAL I e IR ARAT 2022-06-21 0.00 20,270.00 537,813.81
161 |fFEi AL I SR A RAT 2022-06-21 0.00 36,042.00 ~ 501,771.81
162 | &AL I &k A RAT 2022-06-21 0.00 33,477.00 468,294.81
163 | {2 & Bt I &k A RAT 2022-06-21 0.00 18,839.88 449,454.93
164 |2 g5 A A~ N FTSHi 2022-06-21 142.50 0.00 449 597 43
165 |WApHEIE S —X4-6 A # 455070/ A 2022-06-21 1,650.00 0.00 451,247 .43
166 |38/t Es — X 4-6 A fl4:2420750/ A 2022-06-21 7,260.00 0.00 458,507.43
167 |UsER/NkEE — X 4-6 5 #l 4236076/ H 2022-06-21 1,080.00 0.00 459,587.43
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196 |{FAEE A BT I 477 \% f 2022-06-30 0.00 27,911.13 66,316.40
197 |fHEE R BAL I 41X 7 RAT 2022-06-30 0.00 47,536.40 18,780.00
198 |fHiiS A BAL I & IR TP 4RAT 2022-06-30 0.00 2,880.00 15,900.00
199 it EFRIB 4R 3-4 A fil 4217878/ A 2022-06-30 4,356.00 0.00 20,256.00
200 W 2 M8 E =X 3-4 A fl4:127675/ A 2022-06-30 2,552.00 0.00 22,808.00
201 [SUR B IS %56 A 4270670/ A 2022-06-30 5,412.00 0.00 28,220.00
202 (W BV FN L ZR4-6 A F14:150058/ H 2022-06-30 4,500.00 0.00 32,720.00
203 (US55 Mk FhSC AR 4-6 A Fil 4135070/ B 2022-06-30 4,050.00 0.00 36,770.00
204 | RS A I A IR TEARAT 2022-06-30 0.00 31,730.00 ~ 5,040.00
205 |{THETS A A I B AFARAT 2022-06-30 0.00 5,040.00 0.00
& i 747,930.94 747,930.94
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30 | EHRARIE AR4-6 A Fl 4215875/ A 2022-06-07 6,474.00 0.00 25,171,769.82
31 | BARTE R4-6 A Rl4: 133155/ A 2022-06-07 3,993.00 0.00 25,175,762.82
32 WU Bt ARERIE R 4-6 A Ml 42567050/ A 2022-06-07 17,010.00 0.00 25,192,772.82
33 [/ RHEARERIE e 4-6 A Fl4:45070/ A 2022-06-07 1,350.00 0.00 25,194,122.82
34 Ve SRR TE6 A fil4:12657t/ A 2022-06-07 1,265.00 0.00 25,195,387.82
35 (AR EAT RIS ZR6 A R 42373078/ A 2022-06-07 3,730.00 0.00 25,199,117.82
36 |WLE N F AR Z<6 A #14:28090. 2375/ A 2022-06-07 28,090.23 0.00 25,227,208.05
37 | BLARTE I 4-6 A 4262575/ A 2022-06-07 7,875.00 0.00 25,235,083.05
38 | ELARIERI4-6 A M4 141850/ A 2022-06-07 4,254.00 0.00 25,239,337.05
39 | H EERILR6 A F44263758/ A 2022-06-07 4,263.00 0.00 25,243,600.05
40 | HEFTERIS ZR4-6 F fil 4148470/ A 2022-06-07 4,452.00 0.00 25,248,052.05
41 |t RIS F4-6 A 491670/ A 2022-06-07 2,748.00 0.00 25,250,800.05
42 | EREFIA-6 A 497370/ A 2022-06-07 2,919.00 0.00 25,253,719.05
43 | ERE A6 A M 4242670/ A 2022-06-07 7,278.00 0.00 25,260,997.05
44 W ERILRIA-6 A fl4:89570/ A 2022-06-07 2,685.00 0.00 25,263,682.05
45 | E RS RI4-6 A Ml 42266050/ A 2022-06-07 7,980.00 0.00 25,271,662.05
46 W E R RI4-6 A 4261850/ A 2022-06-07 7,854.00 0.00 25,279,516.05
47 |SUEFR AR 7R 4-6 A ML 425945t/ A 2022-06-07 7,782.00 0.00 25,287,298.05
48 | E FHRIERI4-6 A Fl4:85670/ 2022-06-07 2,568.00 0.00 25,289,866.05
49 |k MRS ZR6 A #L4:2638 7t/ A 2022-06-07 2,638.00 0.00 25,292,504.05
50 | HTiEARIE AR4-6 A Fl 445170/ A 2022-06-07 1,353.00 0.00 25,293,857.05
51 | ZRAEARIE ZR6 A #14:257670/ 2022-06-07 2,576.00 0.00 25,296,433.05
52 |RZ mARIEZR6 A Ml4:302670/ H 2022-06-07 3,026.00 0.00 25,299,459.05
53 WX A 2RIEZR6 A fl4x 136470/ A 2022-06-07 1,364.00 0.00 25,300,823.05
54 |- ALARVE AR4-6 A fil4:330878/ A 2022-06-07 9,924.00 0.00 25,310,747.05
55 |- ALARTE ZR4-6 A Fl 4240270/ B 2022-06-07 7,206.00 0.00 25,317,953.05
56 |WCEEFAGESE—X4-6 A 487107t/ A 2022-06-07 26,130.00 0.00 25,344,083.05
57 |WEMES—X4-6 A 4472578/ A 2022-06-07 14,175.00 0.00 25,358,258.05
58 |UNEIATEEE—X4-6 3 F14:931570/H 2022-06-07 27,945.00 0.00 25,386,203.05
59 |USERHAE S — X 4-6 A fil4:1358. 555/ A 2022-06-07 4,075.50 0.00 25,390,278.55
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e B\ZE w3 | Bw | mrem | xthes £ W | BFA
60 i%f{%ﬁj IR HTARMEI | 0 06 o7 35,910.00 0.00 25,426,188.55
61 |t ERILIR6 A Fl4:20397t/ A 2022-06-07 2,039.00 0.00 25,428,227.55
62 |WiE RIS ZR4-6 A # 4257540/ A 2022-06-07 17,262.00 0.00 25,445,489.55
63 [UStiE HARTE R4-6 A fl4:2091 55/ B 2022-06-07 6,273.00 0.00 25,451,762.55
64 |WEEIBARIE AR 4-6 H H14:26337T/ A 2022-06-07 7,899.00 0.00 25,459,661.55
65 |[RZFHIRILRAA 4170070/ A 2022-06-07 1,700.00 0.00 25,461,361.55
66 |IZEFIMERIE R5-6 A fl4:178578/ A 2022-06-07 3,570.00 0.00 25,464,931.55
67 |Win i BRI ZR4-6 A Ml 42534050/ A 2022-06-07 16,020.00 0.00 25,480,951.55
68 |F ERIERI4-6 4141850/ 1 2022-06-07 4,254.00 0.00 25,485,205.55
69 [Urh LA IE BV Tl [ Cite FARARIE 4 2022-06-08 4,200.00 0.00 25,489,405.55
70 |WEREESE =X6HM46307c/A 2022-06-08 630.00 0.00 25,490,035.55
71 [ U% B BRI R 6 3 5 5 4-5 R ARIE 4 2022-06-08 6,800.00 0.00 25,496,835.55
72 | BRI R % 3 S 516 R AR IE S 2022-06-08 4,000.00 0.00 25,500,835.55
73|I FEE = T R A L B ARIES 2022-06-08 16,000.00 0.00 25,516,835.55
74 WX =X 4-6 A f14:51987C/ A 2022-06-08 15,594.00 0.00 25,532,429.55
75 (Ui = X 4-6 A Hl 4 B 366075/ A 2022-06-08 1,881.00 0.00 25,534,310.55
76 | taEh 1B =X 6 A M4:336475/ A 2022-06-08 3,364.00 0.00 25,537,674.55
77 MRtz =X 6 A fl4:58070/ A 2022-06-08 580.00 0.00 25,538,254.55
78 |[USKMEEE =X 4-6 A Fl 42259670/ H 2022-06-08 67,788.00 0.00 25,606,042.55
79 |UIRWAEE =X 5 A 4133887t/ H 2022-06-08 13,388.00 0.00 25,619,430.55
80 |WiEziBass =X 5H fl4:39147t/ A 2022-06-08 3,914.00 0.00 25,623,344.55
81 [WaZ= KRR 4-6 3 496070/ H 2022-06-08 2,880.00 0.00 25,626,224.55
82 |UKEK%E =X4-6 419327/ A 2022-06-08 5,796.00 0.00 25,632,020.55
83 |RTTEERUE =X 4-6 A f 4118875/ A 2022-06-08 3,564.00 0.00 25,635,584.55
84 |URTLREES =X4-6 A 1418905t/ A 2022-06-08 5,670.00 0.00 25,641,254.55
85 |YSVE PR =X 3-6 A F 4397970/ A 2022-06-08 15,916.00 0.00 25,657,170.55
86 |YSVEERIESE =X 4-6 A fl4:421050/ 8 2022-06-08 12,630.00 0.00 25,669,800.55
87 |USBREHEE =X 3-6 A fl4:234670/H 2022-06-08 9,384.00 0.00 25,679,184.55
88 |WEHs FitE =X 4-6 A Fl4:648 0/ A 2022-06-08 1,944.00 0.00 25,681,128.55
89 |IEpRFEEE =X4-6 A Fl4:1423870/H 2022-06-08 42,714.00 0.00 25,723,842.55
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. | 20224E6
HRBAL: LR /;%%;ﬁmf j/%ﬂaé/\ﬁ Ty
AN ANT 4
e W f\%ﬁ/ A | BAEH | Xt & W & B | 2FA
120 qﬂzﬁ*m@mmmﬂfﬂ66w‘ﬁ/ﬂ 2022-06-09 16,630.00 0.00 26,041,722.05
121 g%%%mw%wmm_mmaFﬁﬁg%‘fl 2022-06-09 120.00 0.00 26,041,842.05
122 g%;%}’f PR EAR LB H10H #2193 2022-06-09 19,390.00 0.00 26,061,232.05
123 (Ut RERESE =X 3-6 3 f14:57007C/H 2022-06-09 22,800.00 0.00 26,084,032.05
124 Wt iEifEsE =X 3-6 A 14570078/ A 2022-06-09 22,800.00 0.00 26,106,832.05
125 (WS HEHEAR TS R 4-6 F Fl 4:486578/ A 2022-06-09 14,595.00 0.00 26,121,427.05
126 |WURIE AR IR RAT 2022-06-10 16,047.00 0.00 26,137,474.05
127 |WURIS A B B4 167 4RAT 2022-06-10 23,630.00 0.00 26,161,104.05
128 | e FERSUH A BB B 4 7R 2022-06-10 0.00 22,000.00 26,139,104.05
129 ggﬁ%g%@ﬂ11[!14&%[1@%@? H 2022-06-10 0.00 2,000.00 26,137,104.05
130 [TXBRRAREE = ok [X A Hb % 4 3K 2022-06-10 0.00 11,520.00 26,125,584.05
131 [fF# ERsE = X A7 L TR A Hh i 43k 2022-06-10 0.00 4,600.00 26,120,984.05
132 [FEyE 6 A M kik21990 7 /3. 27t 2022-06-10 0.00 70,368.00 26,050,616.05
133 [fTAais k6 Ak A21990 /3. 278 2022-06-10 0.00 70,368.00 25,980,248.05
134 |HAREDBR022FI-2APERER | 5555 5610 0.00 7,200.00 25,973,048.05
ol ,
135 féma@ziﬂ@omﬁ“mﬁﬁwg%% 2022-06-10 0.00 5,040.00 25,968,008.05
136 |{F 1OBMT 4t B KA RR Bk 2022-06-10 0.00 4,500.00 25,963,508.05
137 [T10BAAT4E B3R [R] £ 5 50% 2022-06-10 0.00 207.00 25,963,301.05
138 |10 4t B 58 — 2= 22 NI K 2022-06-10 0.00 200.00 25,963,101.05
139 |WeiBiH 26 & i 4-6 A Fl4: 18387t/ A 2022-06-13 5,514.00 0.00 25,968,615.05
140 (I EREFEE S 4-6 A M 4613270/ 8 2022-06-13 18,396.00 0.00 25,987,011.05
141 ﬂ%@éfﬁ%wgg%%215373_215232:14 2022-06-14 164.97 0.00 25,987,176.02
142 IR 72 A IX /K 2%2097-2093=41t /476 | 2022-06-14 16.00 0.00 25,987,192.02
143 | RRJE 78 i X K 3721 1-206=50 /470 2022-06-14 20.00 0.00 25,987,212.02
144 (USSR AP0 X /K 28 675-605=700E /475 2022-06-14 280.00 0.00 25,987,492.02
145 j%g’??"‘fm%lz%%530849"30573:828% 2022-06-14 9,687.60 0.00 25,997,179.62
146 %ngf% X 3155840-15484T=993/% | 555 0514 844.05 0.00 25 098,023.67
147 |[ETEHIB=CRIOEIINMTENES | 90990614 984.30 0.00 25,999,007.97
148 %%gﬁ%ﬁgzg%%66518_648692164% 2022-06-14 1.401.65 0.00 26,000,409.62
149 |BRME=BRRITL09509-108451=1058/F | 555 0514 899.30 0.00 26,001,308.92
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[ RGN 202246
AR B : EPLLJFI:TFE@/%&%/EE‘E%@&%%& AT, 5T
g Woom J /B W WA&E®m | % m 4w & SZF N
150 %%%é?EIZEB#104692*1030161:163;, 2022-06-14 1,386.35 0.00 26,002,695.27
151 g%?ﬁﬁ%zlz%%6469_6297:172)5/ 0. 2022-06-14 146.20 0.00 26,002,841.47
152 g%ﬁiﬁ%zg%%%l%%mg/ 0.8 2022-06-14 22.95 0.00 26,002,864.42
153 f[%ig\ﬁﬁgzg%%16587_16498:89&?/ 0 2022-06-14 75.65 0.00 26,002,940.07
154 ;')%@f?ﬁ%f@%%?17552‘”085:46”5/ 2022-06-14 396.95 0.00 26,003,337.02
155 | B I 4 I AFARAT 2022-06-14 18,550.00 0.00 26,021,887.02
156 |WUERIE AP P46 T ARAT 2022-06-14 12,570.12 0.00 26,034,457.14
157 gﬁﬁ%ggmnaiwin@%ﬁﬁ H 2022-06-14 0.00 1,000.00 26,033,457.14
158 ((FTIKERFNCARIR1665 2 =442 2022-06-14 0.00 3,600.00 26,029,857.14
159 (PSR INICAR B 162 5 4% 4x 3k 2022-06-14 0.00 3,600.00 26,026,257.14
160 (fHMEFSIERIE R KIS TIE2-3 R %45 2022-06-14 0.00 10,000.00 26,016,257.14
161 ({¥3 7 EF#2 SRiE 4 2022-06-14 0.00 1,000.00 26,015,257.14
162 giﬁﬁ%{%)«sﬁ HH A R R 2022-06-14 0.00 1,264.00 26,013,993.14
163 |45 1 0385 Tl Bel Bl DU AR ARAIF 45 2022-06-14 0.00 58,800.00 25,955,193.14
164 | [E 54155 JRi5 A 4 i E i 2022-06-14 0.00 58,802.24 25,896,390.90
165 gg%';?%%ﬁmmﬁfﬁ%ﬁ REBLLAR 2022-06-14 0.00 7,056.27 25,889,334.63
166 |fIHHEFEFEYIAT3 S fRIES: 2022-06-14 0.00 1,100.00 25,888,234.63
167 | BURBHEIEHTA 1A AR P AR IES 2022-06-14 0.00 1,700.00 25,886,534.63
168 :‘f‘g@?‘ﬁﬁzgEﬁﬁ59073"588642209}§/ 2022-06-14 177.65 0.00 25,886,712.28
169 i%ﬁ“'%m"\@@%%5'179_67:“20@“'17 2022-06-14 1,310.40 0.00 25.888,022.68
170 | id BV X 7K 97 279-234=45 /476 2022-06-14 180.00 0.00 25,888,202.68
171 ﬂg%iﬁimﬁ%g%%@10058_9963:1900)3/ 2022-06-14 2,223.00 0.00 25,890,425.68
172 | R AV XK 37 728-719=91 /47T 2022-06-14 36.00 0.00 25,890,461.68
173 %ﬁﬁ%?g@g%%f‘248153_245683:2470 2022-06-14 2.889.90 0.00 25,893,351.58
174 W& B BB X 7K 3% 3954-3944=101 /4 G 2022-06-14 40.00 0.00 25,893,391.58
175 g%%%ﬁz@Eﬁﬁ'l65138_164177:96”§/ 2022-06-14 816.85 0.00 05,894,208.43
176 i%ﬁ%ﬁm%lz%%5’94056_93191:25950’§ 2022-06-14 30,361.50 0.00 25,924,569.93
177 |WCHIC BB X /K 9 3076-3022=5411 /478 2022-06-14 216.00 0.00 25,924,785.93
178 i%?ﬂf;”%‘w%lz%%11740_“058:27280};% 2022-06-14 31,917.60 0.00 25,956,703.53
179 (WU B X /K 27 1547-1521=261/47C 2022-06-14 104.00 0.00 25,956,807.53
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180 LI’%;_”_EM%E%#%WSOOW B/1. 2022-06-14 585.00 0.00 25,957,392.53
181 L'%;iﬁiz PORX B R6145-6100=1350/% /1 2022-06-14 1,579.50 0.00 25,958,972.03
182 | B Z AWK 1327-1317=100k /47T 2022-06-14 40.00 0.00 25,959,012.03
183 |2 Z VIS IX /K 37 7139-7124=150 /475, 2022-06-14 60.00 0.00 25,959,072.03
184 %%%fjﬁ“‘gciﬁ%%‘l SSERSIS NG 2022-06-14 16,029.00 0.00 25,975,101.03
185 %HNEM%EEE%S%M il gt 2022-06-14 693.81 0.00 25,975,794_84
186 (U2 VDI X /K 372798-2793=50 /47T, 2022-06-14 20.00 0.00 25,975,814.84
187 [ ZE AYIE X 7K 27 1304-1295=90 /4 7 2022-06-14 36.00 0.00 25,975,850.84
188 | = EFE)LATE E6 A fl4:278458/ A 2022-06-15 2,784.00 0.00 25,978,634.84
189 |WtJZmn i Mk 46 A F1 4130055/ A 2022-06-15 3,900.00 0.00 25,982,534.84
190 (UK AN per Lk 4746 3 FH4:128075/ A 2022-06-15 3,840.00 0.00 25,986,374.84
191 [USEhERIRARYS 4R 4-6 B fl 42264678/ A 2022-06-15 7,938.00 0.00 25,994,312.84
192 | ZRBEE E4-6 A Fl 4113475/ A 2022-06-15 3,402.00 0.00 25,997,714.84
193 | Bk i Mk Er4-6 A Fil 42300076/ A 2022-06-15 9,000.00 0.00 26,006,714.8_4
194 (U BEIE Rk T4-6 A FL 42150078/ A 2022-06-15 4,500.00 0.00 26,011,214.84
195 |k 3L #75-6 A fil4:150070/ A 2022-06-15 3,000.00 0.00 26,014,214.84
196 (T IC BT WIS X O iR 4 2022-06-15 0.00 3,600.00 26,010,614.84
197 |[USREARYS 4:4-6 A F4:4226 75/ F 2022-06-15 12,678.00 0.00 26,023,292.84
198 |We P FI i Mk Er4-6 B fil 412607t/ A 2022-06-15 3,780.00 0.00 26,027,072.84
199 (i A1k ra-6 A #14:120056/ B 2022-06-15 3,600.00 0.00 26,030,672.84
200 |BolbntfEE BT 4-6 A 4257370/ 2022-06-15 7,719.00 0.00 26,038,391.84
201 |l & s 4-6 H fl 4257370/ A 2022-06-15 7,719.00 0.00 26,046,110.84
202 |l E 46 A fil 4340256/ B 2022-06-15 10,206.00 0.00 26,056,316.84
203 |UsS ZR A BE F L T4 -6 F 1 4:240000/ A 2022-06-15 7,200.00 0.00 26,063,516.84
204 WX ZR ek #74-6 A #4x12007T/ 1 2022-06-15 3,600.00 0.00 26,067,116.84
205 |t PRk ML #74-6 A F 42240070/ A 2022-06-15 7,200.00 0.00 26,074,316.84
206 |z A E 1 2-6 A fl 4340258/ A 2022-06-15 17,010.00 0.00 26,091,326.84
207 |USCEBITAX Rk 74-6 A FL4:123276/ A 2022-06-16 3,696.00 0.00 26,095,022.84
208 |WCARHEAX P Mk 746 A F1 4123256/ A 2022-06-16 3,696.00 0.00 26,098,718.84
209 ORI R T 4-6 A FL4x6167T/ A 2022-06-16 1,848.00 0.00 26,100,566.84
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210 ll&‘ﬁﬁ‘é%‘iﬁ@‘i%k?ﬁ(ﬁﬁ%ﬁ\é%@/ﬁ“ 2022-06-16 566.00 0.00 26,101,132.84
211 |8 52 Fh S 7R 4-6 3 F 433925/ A 2022-06-16 10,176.00 0.00 26,111,308,84
212 i%iﬁi@i%k&mﬁwa—m145%&4—;3 2022-06-16 1,140.00 0.00 26,112,448.84
213 | MARHEIE K H74-6 A Fil4:3807T/ A 2022-06-16 1,140.00 0.00 26,113,588.54
214 |WEE A B B4 B 17AR ST 2022-06-16 17,265.00 0.00 26,150,853.84
215 |G A AL Bl 4 1R AR AT 2022-06-16 18,234.00 0.00 26,149,087.84
216 (fTdE=Eegiia = (&iH) 2022-06-16 0.00 1,250.00 26,147,837.84
217 gg%@gggmuaw{ﬁ sk 2022-06-16 0.00 1,250.00 26,146,587.84
218 |fIXIIEEE =X K AMCEZ &% 2022-06-16 0.00 14,850.00 26,131,737.84
219 |(fHREGHE— L mAIE e 2022-06-16 0.00 11,000.00 2é,120,737.84
220 B AR 7R % 3 5 5IE6 R 4 ik 2022-06-16 0.00 4,000.00 26,116,737.84
221 |2 BRARVS R % 3 S 5 4-5 K f 4 ik 2022-06-16 0.00 6,200.00 26,110,537.84
222 |MFHREERETIET—. —BHIES 2022-06-16 0.00 7,100.00 26,103,437.84
223 |5 i B RE VS K46 A F 423800t/ A 2022-06-16 380.00 0.00 26,103,817.84
224 x| GIIEER S FF4-6 A #14:123075/ A 2022-06-17 3,690.00 0.00 26,107,507.84
225 | X4IE%E =X 4-6 34180175/ A 2022-06-17 5,403.00 0.00 26,112,910.84
226 |Wtn S ORERIERE4-T A Ml41125750/ A 2022-06-17 4,500.00 0.00 26,117,410.84
227 | BHAUARIE R 4-6 A Ml 4:27908/ A 2022-06-17 8,370.00 0.00 26,125,780.84
228 | ZE R e 4-6 A fil 421008078/ A 2022-06-17 30,240.00 0.00 26,156,020.84
229 |WZEHREFE=X4-6 4119158/ H 2022-06-17 3,573.00 0.00 26,159,593.84
230 |BCRAS AR FE4-6 B FL4:405070/ A 2022-06-17 12,150.00 0.00 26,171,743.84
231 W RFRIATRErE4-6 A Hl4:245770/ 7 2022-06-17 7,371.00 0.00 26,179,114.84
232 Wb s A 5 17376 B #Hl4:305833. 3375/ A 2022-06-20 305,833.33 0.00 26,484,948.17
233 |WSTRBHERT IS K 41285 /K 2 2022-06-20 17.64 0.00 26,484,965.81
234 |SURBHER TS K128 5 L2} 2022-06-20 2.56 0.00 26,484,968.37
235 gig%ﬁg%&’j 2022F1-1ZARS B 2022-06-20 737.52 0.00 26,485,705.89
236 g;g%ﬁ%wﬁ 2022 1-12 32 R I 2022-06-20 737.52 0.00 26,486,443 41
237 g;;{g%%;ﬁ;%ozﬂﬂ—lzﬁi;ﬂzz R 2022-06-20 737.52 0.00 26,487,180.93
238 gk%%}i@&}i 2022 FI-ZRAMBIER | 5055 06.20 737.52 0.00 26,487,918.45
o39 |LIEEARAVRF022FI-I2AMERR | 5005 0620 737.52 0.00 26,488,655.97
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240 ﬁié%ﬁ%&ﬁ 2R LZAGE R R 2022-06-20 737.52 0.00 26,489,393.49
241 %ié%ﬁ%&ﬁ RS 2022-06-20 737.52 0.00 26,490,131.01
242 | TIRIE 22 KA BE IR R 37 2 A% 4k 2022-06-20 0.00 7,400.00 26,482,731.01
243 |{TH(588104421813 45 2% 2022-06-20 0.00 43.82 26,482,687.19
244 |FH{5883062693H 13 R %% 2 2022-06-20 0.00 45.00 26,482,642.19
245 |fFH{5883275343B 15 k4% 2 2022-06-20 0.00 69.02 26,482,573.17
246 |1 {5 8832234315 IR 4% 2 2022-06-20 0.00 62.00 26,482,511.17
247 | H{58830004 9315 IR 55 2t 2022-06-20 0.00 45.00 26,482,466.17
248 |7 H1588306369iH 15 IR 5% 2 2022-06-20 0.00 56.00 26,482,410.17
249 ({7 (5883192613 (5 AR5 2t 2022-06-20 0.00 56.44 26,482,353.73
250 |{FHE{58833922018 15 Mk %5 ok 2022-06-20 0.00 66.42 26,482,287.31
251 | FE{Z 88306169115 R 55 2 2022-06-20 0.00 62.48 26,482,224.83
252 |fH{5883107671H (5 k5% 2 2022-06-20 0.00 82.37 26,482,142 .46
253 | (588384669115 IR 55 2% 2022-06-20 0.00 179.00 26,481,963.46
254 | FHKSS BT ok sk 2% 2022-06-20 0.00 39.60 26,481,923.86
265 |5 > 7K S5 B0 v Dol el /K Ak 3 2 2022-06-20 0.00 30.80 26,481,893.06
256 | {7 FH7K S5 B A ra il sk 2% 2022-06-20 0.00 18.00 26,481,875.06
257 A2 FH7K S5 B V8 kA va il 3 3 b 38 2 2022-06-20 0.00 4.20 26,481,870.86
258 | {5 BRSBTS Tl 26 Fa Y5 Kk A 2 3% 2022-06-20 0.00 14.00 26,481,856.86
259 | fih 2 FHIK S5 AN IR B8 1605 /K 3 2022-06-20 0.00 21.60 26,481,835.26
260 |fF2 7K 59N SR #1605 B 3 Ab 3 2 2022-06-20 0.00 5.04 26,481,830.22
261 |fT A FHK S IR B 15 K AL 3 2 2022-06-20 0.00 16.80 26,481,813.42
262 |{TAFKSS BB EE o~ iR A2 2022-06-20 0.00 3.41 26,481,810.01
263 |1 ARKSBE EE A EHEKE 2022-06-20 0.00 17.60 26,481,792.41
264 |1TAF/KSS#0E B A i g K AL B 2 2022-06-20 0.00 10.45 26,481,781.96
265 | {2 FHZK 55 R K28 5 — K 3 2022-06-20 0.00 1.60 26,481,780.36
266 |1 R /K S5 S K728 5 — A sl AL B B 2022-06-20 0.00 0.31 26,481,780.05
267 |12 /K 5 e K787 5 Fh A A ARk B 2022-06-20 0.00 1.60 26,481,778.45
268 ﬂﬁgm%@gﬂﬁm%rpi*?[‘%mmjﬂ 2022-06-20 0.00 0.31 26,481,778.14
269 g%‘:;ﬂ%@%ﬂﬁm%LPW%/AW%* 2022-06-20 0.00 0.95 26,481,777.19
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270 |HARKSEBBTUEASE " 2022-06-20 0.00 662.40 26,481,114.79
271 (T2 F 7K S Ay b el 47 35 b 2 3% 2022-06-20 0.00 154.56 26,480,960.23
272 (22 F7K S B0 Tl Bl 35 7Kk b 38 3% 2022-06-20 0.00 515.20 26,480,445.03
213 ?\L;@%7J(9§%ZI%B%ZWW%&Q4E 2022-06-20 0.00 65.60 26,480,379.43
274 g;ﬁiﬁﬁ?ﬁé:Lﬂ@?mﬁfw”ﬁ%@@ 2022-06-20 0.00 38.95 26,480,340.48
275 Egi?ﬁﬁ:Iik@?&r‘é@lﬂﬁ@%}% 2022-06-20 0.00 12.71 26,480,327.77
276 | LR R VDTS Tl R e 2 2022-06-20 0.00 98,287.72 26,382,040.05
277 (IR — Tk X 32 s 2 2022-06-20 0.00 141.35 26,381,898.70
278 | A< i r S AT K128 S T F 2 2022-06-20 0.00 64.81 26,381,833.89
279 ({1 B R T S A X P B 2022-06-20 0.00 715.86 26,381,118.03
280 | Btee R T LAV AE 3 = 2 2022-06-20 0.00 97.35 26,381,020.68
281 {4 HR RS ST AR i B 2022-06-20 0.00 308.56 26,380,712.12
282 ({THEERE — TV X (EHE 2 i 3 2022-06-20 0.00 149.74 26,380,562.38
283 gﬁt%}%@g:ﬁ'ﬂﬁg@MHM‘\@tE 2022-06-20 0.00 6.84 26,380,555.54
284 | EEE = mak = ok 2022-06-20 0.00 5.24 26,380,550.30
285 | e R E ML EYEE 2k 2022-06-20 0.00 474 .46 26,380,075.84
286 |fF Bt RFETIAT =415 ¥k 2022-06-20 0.00 62.88 26,380,012.96
287 |fTHtr REEIAT =452 5 Bk 2022-06-20 0.00 51.47 26,379,961.49
288 |t r R ST AT =535 H 7R 2022-06-20 0.00 112.68 26,379,848.81
289 |fYBte RFEILHTN L2152 — B 2022-06-20 0.00 80.51 26,379,768.30
290 |(fPHLeR REETEHTI AAE21 5 H 3k 2022-06-20 0.00 175.37 26,379,592.93
291 |frtr R =TI X 7Y 2022-06-20 0.00 10,878.22 26,368,714.71
292 gi[‘%%g‘@&ﬁ 02FI2ABZIER | 5055 0601 737.52 0.00 26,369,452.23
293 |tk s — X 4-6 A 445670/ A 2022-06-21 1,368.00 0.00 26,370,820.23
294 |EK L HE B 14-10 A FL4x 113455/ A 2022-06-21 7,938.00 0.00 2@,378,758.23
295 |3 EFNIIR K633 5 M AR IE 4 2022-06-21 10,000.00 0.00 26,388,758.23
296 |UlEThEE —X4-6 A 4711250/ 2022-06-21 21,336.00 0.00 26,410,094.23
297 (U E %58 — X 4-6 A fl 428507t/ A 2022-06-21 8,550.00 0.00 26,418,644.23
298 | RIE R E VB A-6 A fil4:225870/ A 2022-06-21 6,774.00 0.00 26,425,418.23
299 | SREE ER4-6 34224750/ A 2022-06-21 6,741.00 0.00 26,432,159.23
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300 Ll&it@/%l?:ﬁffﬁlﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2022-06-21 20,270.00 0.00 26,452,429 23
301 |WGERIE A AL I 4 16 A7 4RAT 2022-06-21 36,042.00 0.00 26,488,471.23
302 |[USHEETE A A E I A TRARAT 2022-06-21 33,477.00 0.00 26,521,948.23
303 |USCiE i 2 At I &% AR ARAT 2022-06-21 18,839.88 0.00 26,540,788.11
304 | fTEZBLSSR5 A 40 5w 2022-06-21 0.00 124,877.78 26,415,910.33
305 %gﬂ%ﬁ:mﬁ155_6)3145*%&\3500?5 2022-06-21 10,500.00 0.00 26,426,410.33
306 %ﬂ%gﬁ:gm 15H-6 14 Hl £150078 2022-06-21 4,500.00 0.00 26,430,910.33
307 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ:ggﬁ 15H-6 14 HH £120078 2022-06-21 3,600.00 0.00 26,434,510.33
308 ;{%‘ﬁﬂ%ﬁ%:]X:SHBEI—ESH HRMEI20078 | 5000 0621 3,600.00 0.00 26,438,110.33
309 |WfREIES —X4-6 A F 444070/ A 2022-06-21 1,320.00 0.00 26,439,430.33
310 [tk s — X 4-6 A f14:82507%/ A 2022-06-21 24,750.00 0.00 26,464,180.33
311 | &Ea s —X4-6 A fil4:16050/ 8 2022-06-21 480.00 0.00 26,464,660.33
312 Wik s —X4-6 A f4:8407¢/H 2022-06-21 2,520.00 0.00 26,467,180.33
313 |t/ Pyt 3 — X 4-6 A FL 42102070/ A 2022-06-21 3,060.00 0.00 26,470,240.33
314 |WZiEAWEX5AM417104. 570/ 7 2022-06-21 17,104.50 0.00 26,487,344.83
315 |[UH B B 3-4 A f4:305050/ A 2022-06-22 6,100.00 0.00 26,493,444.83
316 Wk L E T 3-4 A M 4220570/ A 2022-06-22 4,410.00 0.00 26,497,854.83
317 |k I E M 3-4 A 4543975/ A 2022-06-22 10,878.00 0.00 26,508,732.83
318 |WaokS I E -4 A fl 4341875/ A 2022-06-22 6,836.00 0.00 26,515,568.83
319 K& EE3I-4AM499278/H 2022-06-22 1,984.00 0.00 26,517,552.83 )
320 |WHREEI-4A 4277270/ 7 2022-06-22 5,544.00 0.00 26,523,096.83
321 (SCREATRIER (B ) 2022-06-23 277.12 0.00 26,523,373.95
322 |Ustx| BRI ZRT A 4136470/ A 2022-06-23 1,364.00 0.00 26,524,737.95
323 (UK AT FIE K 2022-06-23 8,780.40 0.00 26,533,518.35
324 | A AL IS IETFARAT 2022-06-23 37,317.25 0.00 26,570,835.60
325 | ABAL I EIRAFRT 2022-06-23 45,372.84 0.00 26,616,208.44
326 [SCHTTS A AL I EB AR ARAT 2022-06-23 44,376.68 0.00 26,660,585.12
327 (IR A B AL I IR A ERAT 2022-06-23 14,873.00 0.00 26,675,458.12
328 |WERIE A BRI IR ERAT 2022-06-23 27,436.00 0.00 26,702,894.12
329 |1 AR IS B LA Sl N 2 4 3k 2022-06-23 0.00 12,000.00 26,690,894.12
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330 Llﬁciﬁfﬂzi&iﬁ-;ﬂzfa—esﬁ%ﬂ@soo%ﬂ% 2022-06-23 9,600.00 0.00 26,700,494.12
331 | A APl AR 1R4R AT 2022-06-24 31,338.00 0.00 26,731,832.12
332 |USTEIE 4 ) LE STI673-6 3 FL 423020095/ 8 | 2022-06-24 120,800.00 0.00 26,852,632.12
333 |k Satt s — X6 A M 4:2414875/ A 2022-06-24 24,148.00 0.00 26,876,780.12
334 [fFFEBA 6 A4 Lk 2022-06-24 0.00 13,800.00 26,862,980.12
335 |[TTFHBAN 516 45 TAEHE S 2022-06-24 0.00 7,700.00 26,855,280.12
336 | TH8 A 516 3 1 T [ 4 5 2 kb I 2022-06-24 0.00 1,185.00 26,854,095.12
337 [T ILMEANG6A M LHE 2022-06-24 0.00 29,450.00 26,824,645.12
338 [ft TAE N 526 B 453 AR 2022-06-24 0.00 1,460.00 26,823,185.12
339 | AR 516 7 4 1) T2 (B A 4 B b U 2022-06-24 0.00 1,896.00 26,821,289.12
340 |+ TIVIXEIEA 5316 A4 L% 2022-06-24 0.00 39,000.00 26,782,289.12
341 | TMLIXEIEN 516 A I KEEAAR 24N | 2022-06-24 0.00 2,607.00 26,779,682.12
342 T MVIXMEIEN 526 F 4 5 B4 2022-06-24 0.00 1,600.00 26,778,082.12
343 (TIMVIX NG “uméras” Indesy 2022-06-24 0.00 1,342.00 26,776,740.12
344 T LMLIXTEVE N A6 1 L% 2022-06-24 0.00 5,800.00 26,770,940.12
345 | TALIXVEE A 16 3 4 0 SEEAARET MG | 2022-06-24 0.00 474.00 26,770,466.12
346 |fTAEFIA G163 40 T 2022-06-24 0.00 9,000.00 26,761,466.12
347 |fHREFIN 516 7 40 1 S B A fR 2 MU 2022-06-24 0.00 948.00 26,760,518.12
348 |FTARFING “HGTE 7 nyEsk 2022-06-24 0.00 300.00 26,760,218.12
349 |55 EZR6 A D TH 2022-06-24 0.00 11,100.00 26,749,118.12
350 |fiHt 55 B 2R 526 F A0 M SRR AL LR B AU 2022-06-24 0.00 474.00 26,748,644.12
351 |4t 55 B 25 516 A 4 AR PRI 2022-06-24 0.00 1,000.00 26,747,644.12
352 gﬁ%ﬂfﬁ%ﬁw} ARRIFERLIEL00 | 505, 0604 0.00 1,000.00 26,746,644.12
353 R Z AW X5 H 39007t/ A 2022-06-24 900.00 0.00 26,747,544.12
354 (IWEZEWEXSA BELZR 12070/ A 2022-06-24 120.00 0.00 26,747,664.12
355 |2 ZAWEIX5 A M 4365507t/ A 2022-06-24 36,550.00 0.00 26,784,214.12
356 |IRE2ZBVWEXS5 A 41663070/ A 2022-06-24 16,630.00 0.00 26,800,844.12
357 [T EZ A 55 =5 A i A~ AN FTfa i 2022-06-27 0.00 142.50 26,800,701.62
358 |fFHE{5883887751H 5 K55 o 2022-06-27 0.00 55.62 26,800,646.00
359 [T /K S5 LS K728 5 — 15 /K AL B 9% 2022-06-27 0.00 0.95 26,800,645.05
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360 | i i RV Mﬂm/\zoé'éfg/ﬁ 2022-06-27 2,066.00 0.00 26,802,711.05
361 (ISR XA SFE3 A H 4268507/ 7 2022-06-27 6,850.00 0.00 26,809,561.05
362 |WUBE PSS IX 5 A SR 3590055/ A 2022-06-27 900.00 0.00 2é,810,461.o5
363 (B RV ESIX5 A BBk % 12058/ A 2022-06-27 120.00 0.00 26,810,581.05
364 | it B EIX 5 A 1 3% 2790055/ A 2022-06-27 900.00 0.00 26,811,481.05
365 (Mgt BV EIX 5 A 41575078/ A 2022-06-27 15,750.00 0.00 26,827,231.05
366 st BV X 5 A A4 1590878/ A 2022-06-27 15,908.00 0.00 26,843,139.05
367 | =X 4-6 A fl4:20797C/ A 2022-06-27 6,237.00 0.00 26,849,376.05
368 |WREFRFE=X6H 48607t/ A 2022-06-27 860.00 0.00 26,850,236.05
369 |WlRl 77 = 245 T s 946 A R4 257455/ A 2022-06-27 7,722.00 0.00 26,857,958.05
370 | [F)77 B= 252V Ima-6 A Ml 4257456/ A 2022-06-27 7,722.00 0.00 26,865,680.05
371 SRS IR AL I A A ARAT 2022-06-27 44,582.00 0.00 26,910,262.05
372 (WUEE A AL I SR TF4RIT 2022-06-27 31,647.00 0.00 26,941,909.05
373 | AR I & IR TEARAT 2022-06-27 31,785.00 0.00 26,973,694.05
374 _L'%?;_éi‘%zg%%165148-165138210@ } 2022-06-27 8.50 0.00 26,973,702.55
375 |fT120A#7 B BA kAL xh Bk 2022-06-27 0.00 4,500.00 26,969,202.55
376 | T 12A %% SR IR [A] £ 37 50% 2022-06-27 0.00 48.00 26,969,154.55
377 |t X P A R %% = 54-6 A fL 452007t/ A 2022-06-27 15,600.00 0.00 26,984,754 .55
378 Wt X TAE R4S & 1 4-6 A A1 4: 745870/ A 2022-06-27 22,374.00 0.00 27,007,128.55
379 |MoRFLEES4-6 4321675/ A 2022-06-27 9,648.00 0.00 27,016,776.55
380 |AtIX PA k%S = 4-6 A fl4:27005C/ A 2022-06-27 8,100.00 0.00 27,024,876.55
381 %izﬂiﬂ& % L B46 L 6:1026270 2022-06-27 30,786.00 0.00 27,055,662.55
382 |t [F) 7 = 24 e i K446 A Al 4:83158/ A 2022-06-27 2,493.00 0.00 27,058,155.55
383 [ lF) AT L #74-6 A F14:9607C/ A 2022-06-27 2,880.00 0.00 27,061,035.55
3gy |ITESENEAE RIBXDEME FIRIE | 5000 (6 o0 0.00 56,497 50 27 004,538.05
:.\:r.L
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